		the Rainbow for Girls
	DE	MIT
This is to Certify th		
-		r of the Rainbow for Girls, located
		the Jurisdiction of e Supreme Assembly
		nblies, issues this DEMIT to our
•		_, member ID number
		erify that all her dues and fees are paid
, 0		,
und she is in good	d standing in this Asse	mbly.
This DEMIT is issue	ed at her request, and	mbly. we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h	ed at her request, and e International Orc nand and the Seal of _	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h Assembly No	ed at her request, and International Orc hand and the Seal of this	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h Assembly No	ed at her request, and e International Orc nand and the Seal of _	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h Assembly No	ed at her request, and International Orc hand and the Seal of this	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h Assembly No 	ed at her request, and International Ord mand and the Seal of , 20	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls day
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h Assembly No 	ed at her request, and International Ord hand and the Seal of this, 20	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls day of the Worthy Advisor
This DEMIT is issue of all Sisters of the wherever found. Given under our h Assembly No 	ed at her request, and International Ord hand and the Seal of this, 20	we recommend her to the fraternal love der of the Rainbow for Girls